For the 5x7" Hoop

Marathon thread colors given.

ADO089S-L attelove-5x7

Stitch Count 32,749
Height (mm)  125.2
Width (mm) 123.2
1. Off White
2. Cool Blue
3. Tropical Blue
4. Klondikie Pale
5. White
6. Rainy Day
7. Mint Cream
8. Apricot Cloud
9. Flesh Pink
10. Sage Cream
11. Gravel Beige
12. Creamy Pink
13. Pink Musk
14. Pink Cerise
15. Nickel Gray
16. Cashmere
17. Black
18. White

Artwork; Trina Walker

1181
1091
1099
1337
1348
1312
1265
1038
1426
1182
1129
1019
1022
1027
1401
1428
1180
1179

Underlay

Hat

Hat shading

Inside cup

Inside cup-shading
Cup

Cup-shading

Inside ears

Inside ears-shading
Ears and face

Ears and face-shading
Cheeks

Headband
Headband-shading
Nose and nails
Star

Outline

Eyes


http://www.oregonpatchworks.com/
http://www.oregonpatchworks.com/



http://www.oregonpatchworks.com/
mailto:support@oregonpatchworks.com
mailto:support@oregonpatchworks.com

