For the 5x7" Hoop Marathon thread colors given.



AD089S-Lattelove-5x7

Stitch Count	32,749
Height (mm)	125.2
Width (mm)	123.2

1.	Off White	1181	Underlay
2.	Cool Blue	1091	Hat
3.	Tropical Blue	1099	Hat shading
4.	Klondikie Pale	1337	Inside cup
5.	White	1348	Inside cup-shading
6.	Rainy Day	1312	Cup
7.	Mint Cream	1265	Cup-shading
8.	Apricot Cloud	1038	Inside ears
9.	Flesh Pink	1426	Inside ears-shading
10.	Sage Cream	1182	Ears and face
11.	Gravel Beige	1129	Ears and face-shading
12.	Creamy Pink	1019	Cheeks
13.	Pink Musk	1022	Headband
14.	Pink Cerise	1027	Headband-shading
15.	Nickel Gray	1401	Nose and nails
16.	Cashmere	1428	Star
17.	Black	1180	Outline
18.	White	1179	Eyes

Artwork; Trina Walker